
Зонты вентиляционные

ПРАЙС-ЛИСТ ООО ВЕНТАС 2016 

Зонты прямоугольные 

Сечение 

воздуховода 

АхВ, мм 

Размер колпака 

зонта СхD, мм 

Высота 

зонта Е, 

мм 

Высота Н, 

мм 
Цена 

100х100 170х170 60 50 210 

150х150 255х255 90 75 330 

200х200 340х340 120 100 350 

250х250 425х425 150 125 360 

300х300 510х510 180 150 510 

400х200 680х340 240 200 530 

400х250 680х425 240 200 590 

400х300 680х510 240 200 660 

400х400 680х680 240 200 810 

500х300 850х510 300 250 840 

500х400 850х680 300 250 1000 

500х500 850х850 300 250 1180 

600х400 1020х680 360 300 1410 

600х500 1020х850 360 300 1660 

700х400 1190х680 420 350 1640 

700х500 1190х850 420 350 1950 

800х500 1360х850 480 400 2260 

1000х500 1700х850 600 500 2860 

1000х600 1700х1020 600 500 3110 

1000х800 1700х1360 600 500 3910 

1000х1000 1700х1700 600 500 4510 

1200х1200 2040х2040 720 600 6320 

ООО «Вентас» 
Шоссе Фрезер д. 17А 

Тел./Факс: +7 495 223 63 77 
info@pcventas.ru 



325 481
325 492
361 535
371 546
419 609
443 634
463 661
479 678
511 765
566 821
747 1 032
848
968

 

1 150
1 332

 

1 396 1 761
1 554 1 951
1 874 3 524
2 352 4 582
2 663 5 866
3 719 7 005
4 616 9 757
6000 10 628
6000 14 362
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